
User Name Email Organization Job Title
John Samuelson jsamuelson@ci.antioch.ca.us City of Antioch Public Works Director / City Engineer
Scott Buenting sbuenting@ci.antioch.ca.us City of Antioch Project Manager
Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ci.antioch.ca.us City of Antioch Computer Technician

Scott Weddle sweddle@carollo.com Carollo Engineers Project Manager / Associate Vice President

Maddie Edwards medwards@carollo.com Carollo Engineers Staff Profrssional
Richard Olsen olsenrs@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith Construction Manager
Jeffrey Sellberg SellbergJJ@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith Assistant Construction Manager

David Johnsen djohnsen@contracostacompliance.com Contra Costa Compliance Compliance Facilitator

Chris Rowe crowe@rados.com Steve P. Rados, Inc. Estimator
Eric Szyrko eszyrko@blockainc.com Blocka Construction Inc Estimating Manager
Chris Rutherford crutherford@balfourbeattyus.com Balfour Beatty Project Sponsor
Nathan Abraham nabraham@southlandholdings.com Oscar Renda Contracting, Inc. Bid Manager
Matt Harris maharris@flatironcorp.com Flatiron West, Inc. PM
Mike Edde medde@dutragroup.com The Dutra Group Chief Estimator
ERIK GOLUB Egolub@Balfourbeattyus.com Balfour Beatty US Chief Estimator
Anna Stein annas@overaa.com C. Overaa & Co Senior Mechanical Estimator
Gerald Blazek jblazek@shimmick.com Shimmick Construction Estimator

Glenn Parsons glenn_parsons@thenewtrongroup.com Newtron, LLC Lead Estimator

Kerry MARTIN klmartin@gibraltarps.com Gibraltar AVB Sales Director-North America
david mik mik@powerengconstruction.com power engineering construction estimator
Eli Anderson eanderson@haskellcorp.com Haskell Corporation Project Manager

Sara Davis sdavis@sierramtn.net Sierra Mountain Construction, Inc. Administrator of Pre-Construction Services 

Mike Hutchings mike.hutchings@myers-sons.com Myers & Sons Construction Estimator
Evan Lundin bids@gatewaypacific.com Gateway Pacific Contractors, Inc. President
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Joseph Gile jgile@haskellcorp.com Haskell Corporation Senior Estimator
Linda Tran Ltran@teichert.com A. Teichert & Son, Inc Project Engineer
Ian Mac Dougall imacdougall@balfourbeattyus.com Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Inc. Estimator
James Studer james.studer@kiewit.com Kiewit Sponsor
SeanFrazier sean@shmechanicalinc.com SH Mechanical Inc Estimator

Nick Parsons nick_parsons@thenewtrongroup.com Newtron, L.L.C. Vice President/General Manager

Matt Roberts mroberts@garney.com Garney EO
Danny Holdren dannyh@overaa.com C. Overaa & Co. Estimator
Jim Benson jbenson@sjamoroso.com S.J. Amoroso Construction Co., Inc. Chief Estimator
Gavin McElhinney gavin@rangerpipelines.com Ranger Pipelines Inc Project Engineer
Michael Wiedeman mwiedeman@accoes.com AES Industrial/ACCO Engineered Systems Project Engineer
Demetrius Villasana dvillasana@ats-env.com Active Treatment Systems, Inc. Sales Representative
Ken Leef bids@westernwater.com Western Water Constructors Estimator
Greg Whitten bids@westernwater.com
AUSTIN JAEGER AJaeger@condon-Johnson.com Condon - Johnson & Associates Project Manager / Estimator
Ron Null estimating@crescentdiving.com Crescent Diving & Contracting, Inc Managing Partner
Julie Bradhurst julie.bradhurst@kiewit.com KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE WEST CO. Estimator
Mark Weisz mark@csmarine.com CS Marine Constructors, Inc. VP - Engineering
Don Crivello donnyc@mountaincascade.com Mountain Cascade, Inc. Estimator
Camren Csaville@rainforrent.com Rain for Rent Project Manager

Chris Schaeffer cschaeffer@mansonconstruction.com Manson Construction Estimator

Sean frazier2487@yahoo.com sh mechanical chief estimator
Wilber Chen wilber.chen@kiewit.com Kiewit Sr. Design-Build Manager
Gilad giladc@ide-tech.com IDE Americas, Inc CEO IDE Americas
Nicholas Kristobak nkristobak@pacifictank.net PACIFIC TANK & CONSTRUCTION Vice President
Casey Ricketts cricketts@harder.com Harder Mechanical Contractors Estimator/Project Manager
Sandy Clarke sclarke@miscowater.com MISCOwater Sales
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Bill Gillick bgillick@shimmick.com Shimmick Construction Estimator
Jason Theriault estimating@teichert.com Teichert Cosntruction Chief Estimator
Chris Morss chrism@ide-tech.com IDE Technologies Director Assets and Development, NA
Austin Dumlao adumlao@accoes.com AES Industrial/ACCO Engineered Systems Project Manager
Michael Severson mseverson@Harder.com Harder Mechanical Business Development
Mic mdina@matriscope.com MatriScope Engineering Laboratories, Inc. Assistant Project Manager
Shannon Miller bids@tbcorp.com Thompson Builders Corporation Bid Assistant
rhagen RHAGEN@DUTRAGROUP.COM THE DUTRA GROUP estimator
Nick Njirich estimating@sierramtn.net SMCI/Obayashi Joint Venture Chief Estimator 
Robert rwojcik@radoscompanies.com Steve P. Rados, Inc. Chief Estimator
Steve Wait stevew@ide-tech.com IDE Tech Director 
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